

UNACCO SCHOOL Excellence in Education

Khongman Zone - III (West), Imphal East District, Manipur

CBSE Affiliation No. 1230043

Phone No. 0385-2446384, ● website: www.unaccoschool.in ● e-mail: info.unaccoschool@gmail.com

Ref. no. 1 Misc 11-US-23-82

Date 22 |06 | 2023

PARENT TEACHER ASSOCIATION (PTA)				
SI. No.	Name of the Members (IN BLOCK LETTER)	Sex	Particulars	Designation in the PTA
1	SHRI POTSHANGBAM SURACHANDRA SINGH	Male	Principal, UNACCO School	President
2	SHRI LAISHRAM KHOGEN SINGH	Male	Parent	Vice-President
3	SMT KONJENGBAM HELENTHOI DEVI	Female	Vice-Principal, UNACCO School	Secretary
4	SMT TOURANGBAM RITA NANCY	Female	Head Mistress, UNACCO School	Joint Secretary
5	SHRI OINAM JUNISON SINGH	Male	Parent	Joint Secretary
6	SHRI H. DEBDUTTA SINGH	Male	TGT-Maths, UNACCO School	Treasurer
7	SMT LAISHRAM DOLLY DEVI	Female	In-Charge, Pre-Primary UNACCO School	Member
8	SMT OKRAM SUMAN CHANU	Female	Parent	Member
9	SMT MANGALSANA KEISHAM	Female	PRT	Member
10	SMT N. RANJITA DEVI	Female	Parent	Member
11	SMT KEISHAM RADHAMANBI DEVI	Female	TGT-English	Member
12	SHRI P. SANAYAIMA SINGH	Male	Parent	Member
13	SHRI K. SUNDER SINGH	Male	TGT-Maths	Member
14	SHRI B. SATYABRATA SHARMA	Male	Parent	Member
15	SHRI YUMNAM DAYANANDA SINGH	Male	PGT-Physics	Member
16	SMT BENITA THOUDAM	Female	Parent	Member

Manager
UNACCO SCHOOL
Excellence in Education

President/Principal
Parent Teacher Association (PTA)
Unacco School
Excellence in Education
Khongman Zone-III (West), I/E

Principal
UNACCO SCHOOL
Excellence in Education
Khongman Zone-III (W), I/E